
O
R

G
 

Activity Indicator 

Target no of beneficiaries 

List of Gov’s Projected Cost in USD Prioritization Category 
Individuals 
(estimate)

1
 

Fam 
(est) 

B G M W 

A
C

TED
 

Cash assistance for rent and 
emergency needs to most 
vulnerable Syrians 

3000 vulnerable 
families receive 
cash assistance 
for rent and 
emergency 
support needs 

3
,7

5
0

 

3
,7

5
0

 

3
,7

5
0

 

3
,7

5
0

 

3
,0

0
0

 

Mafraq, Irbid, 
Jerash, Ajlun, Balqa 

1,500,000 Essential 

A
C

TIO
N

A
ID

 

Identification of vulnerable 
families and the  provision of 
unconditional financial 
support for 6 months  
(70% Syrian refugees/30% 
host communities) 

Regular cash 
assistance - 
unconditional 

1
,8

9
0

 

1
,8

9
0

 

1
,2

8
2

 

1
,6

8
8

 

1
,5

0
0

 

Zarqa 1,365,900 Essential 

A
D

R
A

 

Cash assistance for rent Regular cash 
assistance- 
unconditional 

1
,1

5
0

 

1
,1

5
0

 

4
5

5
 

1
,1

5
0

 

2
5

0
 Irbid, Mafraq 250,000 Essential 

C
A

R
E 

Emergency cash assistance Provide 
Emergency Cash 
Assistance 
(urgent cash 
assistance) 

2
1

,3
7

5
 

2
1

,3
7

5
 

1
2

,8
2

5
 

2
9

,9
2

5
 

1
5

,0
0

0
 

Amman, Zarqa, 
Madaba, Irbid, 

Mafraq 
4,000,000 Essential 

C
A

R
ITA

S 

Rent: Emergency Response 
Detailed Assistance Project 

Regular cash 
assistance- 
unconditional  

2
4

0
 

2
0

0
 

7
0

 

1
3

0
 

1
0

0
 

Amman, Zarqa and 
Irbid 

42,372 Essential 

C
H

F 

Distribution of one off 
unconditional cash support 
 
 
 

No of persons 
assisted with 
unconditional 
cash assistance 

4
5

0
 

4
5

0
 

3
0

0
 

3
0

0
 

3
0

0
  

Tafileh, Ma’an, 
Karak and Aqaba 

 
 
 

55,000 
 

 

 
Essential 

 

                                                           
1
 Rough breakdown by age and gender (boys/girls [0-17yrs) and men/women (18+ yrs) 



O
R

G
 

Activity Indicator 

Target no of beneficiaries 

List of Gov’s Projected Cost in USD Prioritization Category 
Individuals 
(estimate)

1
 

Fam 
(est) 

B G M W 

D
R

C
 

Regular Winterization 
Unconditional Cash for Rent 
for Extremely Vulnerable 
Households (unregistered or 
awaiting registration) 

Seasonal Cash 
Assistance 
(Winterisation) 

1
,4

5
0

 

1
,5

0
0

 

7
0

0
 

1
,3

5
0

 

1
,0

0
0

  

Amman 760,000 Priority 

Emergency Cash for 
Vulnerable Households 

Seasonal 
Irregular (One-
off) Cash 
Assistance 
(Winterisation) 

1
,7

4
0

 

1
,8

0
0

 

8
4

0
 

1
,6

2
0

 

1
,2

0
0

  

Amman 200,000 Priority 

Unconditional Cash for Rent 
for Extremely Vulnerable 
Households (unregistered or 
awaiting registration) 

Regular Cash 
Assistance 6

5
2

 

6
7

5
 

3
1

5
 

6
0

8
 

4
5

0
 Karak/ Maan 300,000 Essential 

Emergency Cash for 
Vulnerable Households 

Irregular (one-
off) Cash 
Assistance 

1
,3

0
5

 

1
,3

5
0

 

6
3

0
 

1
,2

1
5

 

9
0

0
  

Karak/ Maan 200,000 Essential 

Unconditional Cash for Rent 
for Extremely Vulnerable 
Households (unregistered or 
awaiting registration) 

Winterization 
Assistance for 
Vulnerable 
Households 

2
,8

2
5

 

2
,9

2
5

 

1
,3

6
5

 

2
,6

3
5

 

1
,9

5
0

 

Karak/ Maan/ 
Tafileh/ Amman 

475,000 Priority 

Winterization Assistance for 
Vulnerable Households 

Winterization 
Assistance for 
Vulnerable 
Households 

2
5

5
 

4
5

0
 

2
1

0
 

4
0

5
 

3
0

0
 

Karak/ Maan/ 
Tafileh/ Amman 

100,000 Priority 

H
I 

Provision of unconditional 
regular cash assistance to 
1,000 vulnerable families 

Regular Cash 
Assistance – 
Unconditional 
 

1
,2

1
0

 

1
,2

1
0

 

8
8

0
 

1
,1

0
0

 

1
,0

0
0

2 

Irbid, Mafraq, 
Zarqa, Amman 

1,500,000 Essential 

                                                           
2
 Figure represents HH 
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R
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Activity Indicator 

Target no of beneficiaries 

List of Gov’s Projected Cost in USD Prioritization Category 
Individuals 
(estimate)

1
 

Fam 
(est) 

B G M W 

IC
M

C
 

Rental Assistance Regular Cash 
Assistance-
Conditional 

1
,9

4
3

 

1
,9

4
3

 

1
,4

0
7

 

1
,4

0
7

 

1
,0

0
0

3 

Irbid, Mafraq, 
Zarqa, Madaba and 

Balqa (nos 
determined by 
vulnerabilitiy) 

1,200,000 Priority 

IO
C

C
 

House rent support (3  
months) 

Regular Cash 
Assistance-
Conditional 

4
4

 

4
5

 

2
1

 

4
1

 

1
5

0
 

Mafraq, Zarqa, 
Madaba, Amman 

90,000 Essential 

IR
C

 

Cash assistance for 6 months Regular Cash 
Assistance 2

,5
0

0
 

2
,5

0
0

 

1
,5

0
0

 

3
,5

0
0

 

2
,0

0
0

 

Irbid, 
Ramtha,Mafraq 

2,823,000 Essential 

IR
W

 

Provide cash for rent 
assistance for Vulnerable 
families for three consecutive 
months 
Assess Vulnerable families  
Screen Landlords through 
Islamic relief system 
Sign contracts with landlord 
and beneficiaries 
Issue Monthly Payment 
 

Number of 
persons  
assisted with  
conditional cash  
assistance 6

7
5

 

6
7

5
 

4
5

0
 

2
,7

0
0

 

9
0

0
 

Irbid, Ramtha, 
Mafraq, Jarash 

700,0000 Essential 

JH
A

S 

Provide cash for rent to 
Syrians families living urban 
areas in Jordan 

Number of 
vulnerable 
Syrian families 
receives 
conditional Cash 
for rent based 
on vulnerability 
criteria for three 
months. 

1
,3

8
0

 

1
,6

9
0

 

9
6

0
 

1
,4

5
0

 

1
,1

0
0

 
Mafraq, Ramtha, 
Zarqa, Amman, 

Irbid, Maan, karak 
and  Jordan Valley 

866,637 Essential 

                                                           
3
 Figure represents HH 
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Activity Indicator 

Target no of beneficiaries 

List of Gov’s Projected Cost in USD Prioritization Category 
Individuals 
(estimate)

1
 

Fam 
(est) 

B G M W 

M
ED

A
IR

 

Cash for rent Ensure that the 
basic household 
needs of 
extremely 
vulnerable 
Syrians living in 
the host 
community are 
met through 
financial 
support. 

1
,6

0
6

 

1
,6

3
4

 

7
5

4
 

1
,5

1
8

 

1
,2

5
0

 

Central and 
Northern 

governorates 
(possible to expand 

to Southern 
Governorates) 

1,563,000 
Priority 

Cash for debt and legalisation 
campaigns 

Ensure that the 
basic household 
needs of 
extremely 
vulnerable 
Syrians living in 
the host 
community are 
met through 
financial 
support. 

2
,1

2
0

 

2
,1

5
6

 

9
9

5
 

1
,9

9
7

 

1
,6

5
0

 

Central and 
Northern 

governorates 
(possible to expand 

to Southern 
Governorates) 

455,000 
Priority 

O
X

FA
M

 

Regular (monthly) 
unconditional cash transfers 
to extremely vulnerable 
families to support them to 
meet their essential needs, 
including rental costs (for 6 
months) 

Regular Cash 
Assistance - 
Unconditional 2

,7
5

0
 

2
,7

5
0

 

1
,8

0
0

 

2
,7

0
0

 

2
,0

0
0

 

Balqa (primary) 
 

Zarqa (primary) 
 

Irbid (possible 
depending on 

funding) 

3,7600,000 Essential 

Winterisation supplement 
cash assistance beneficiaries 
to assist in covering additional 
costs, primarily fuel and 
energy costs (for 2 months – 
November & December @ 50 
JOD/month) 

Seasonal Cash 
Assistance 
(Winterisation) 2

,7
5

0
 

2
,7

5
0

 

1
,8

0
0

 

2
,7

0
0

 

2
,0

0
0

 
Balqa (primary) 

 
Zarqa (primary) 

 
Irbid (possible 
depending on 

funding) 

282,000 Priority 
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R
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Activity Indicator 

Target no of beneficiaries 

List of Gov’s Projected Cost in USD Prioritization Category 
Individuals 
(estimate)

1
 

Fam 
(est) 

B G M W 

P
U

-A
M

I 

Provision of cash assistance Number of 
persons assisted 
with 
unconditional 
cash assistance  
 

6
7

5
 

7
2

5
 

5
0

0
 

6
0

0
 

5
0

0
 Amman - Zarqa 800,000 Priority 

SC
 

- Provide cash assistance for 
urban unregistered 
refugee and vulnerable 
Jordanian households to 
support families in 
providing basic needs (8 
months)  (Jan – December 
2013) 

- Provide conditional 
education support cash 
assistance for Syrian 
students (school year 
2013-2014/ nine months) 

 

# of persons 
assisted with 
conditional cash 
assistance 
 
 
 
# of students 
receiving 
conditional 
education 
support cash 
assistance 

  

3
0

0
 

   
1

,2
8

2
 / 2

8
1

4 

    

3
0

0
 

 

7
6

3
 / 6

2
4

 

8
9

1
 / 1

9
6

 

5
3

0
 / 4

3
4

 

3
,5

0
0

/1
,5

0
0

 

5,000 vulnerable 
Households in East 
Amman and Zarqa 

received timely 
cash transfers 

 
 

3,521,250 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

378,000 
 
 

Essential 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Priority 

U
N

H
C

R
 

- Provide targeted 
unconditional cash 
assistance to vulnerable 
registered families (SYR). 

- Provide winterization 
supplement to all 
beneficiaries of the regular 
cash assistance 
programme 

# of cases 
assisted 

2
0

,2
0

0
 

1
9

,0
3

0
 

1
1

,4
1

0
 

1
5

,3
6

0
 

1
5

,0
0

0
 

Prevent families 
from slipping into 

destitute 
26,350,000 

Essential 
 
 
 
 

Priority 

- Provide urgent cash 
assistance (one-time) to 
registered families with 
special and immediate 
needs 

# of cases 
assisted 6

1
2

 

5
7

7
 

3
4

6
 

4
6

5
 

2
,0

0
0

 

Mitigate short-term 
protection risks 

300,000 Essential 

 

                                                           
4
 Split into SYR/JOR beneficiaries 


